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S.F.E. Group provides rental solutions through its dedicated rental 
partner network in Europe and the Middle East for:

> TAG PREP-series pipe bevel machines

> TAG TSFC-series splitframe clamshell cutting and bevelling machines

OUR RENTAL EQUIPMENT

HSOS Industrial Services BV, 
Jacobus Lipsweg 84, 

3316 BP Dordrecht, The Netherlands
+31 78 – 61 72 461

info@hsos.eu

Your S.F.E. Group local rental partner: 
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OUR RENTAL EQUIPMENT

CUTTING

BEVELLING

> Introduction to TAG ................................... 4
> Pipe bevelling ............................................ 6
> Bevelling accessories ................................. 8
> Pipe cold cutting and bevelling .................. 10
> Cutting and bevelling accessories .............. 12
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PIPE CUTTING AND BEVELLING

PIPE BEVELLING PIPE COLD CUTTING
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TAG PIPE’s range of cold cutting and bevelling machines 
is established and recognised as one of the world’s 
leading and prominent brands.

The portfolio consists of a complete range of portable 
pipe bevel machines (PREP machines covering 
1" - 24"), and the TAG PIPE cutting and bevelling 
splitframe clamshell machines covering (1" - 120").
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Ø 1/2" to 1.5" i/d  
(23 to 42 mm) 

Ø 1" to 3" i/d 
(28 to 76 mm) 

Ø 1" to 4" i/d  
(23 to 112 mm) 

Ø 2" to 8" i/d 
(50 to 207 mm) 

PIPE BEVELLING

PREP 8PREP 4PREP 3PREP 2

PIPE BEVELLING

External bevelling / internal bevelling / elbow and fittings bevelling / facing / counter-boring / weld removal / J-prepping 
/ compound bevels. Materials: any kind of steel and exotic alloy. Power: pneumatic, electric or battery (PREP 2-3-4).

For more details: please refer to the product catalogue or scan the QR code.
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Ø 3" to 16" i/d  
(72 to 385 mm) 

PIPE BEVELLING

PREP 16

Ø 7" to 24" i/d 
(180 to 600 mm) 

PREP 24

External bevelling / internal bevelling / facing / counter-boring / weld removal / J-prepping / compound bevels. 
Materials: any kind of steel and exotic alloy. Power: servo electric, pneumatic or hydraulic. 

For more details: please refer to the product catalogue or scan the QR code.
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BEVELLING TOOLSBEVELLING ACCESSORIES
PREP MACHINES

R
ED

UCE SHAFT

EL

BOW SHAFTS
AUTO LOCK

M
IL

LING HEAD
S

FOR PREP 2 AND PREP 3
FOR PREP 2, PREP 3, 
PREP 4 AND PREP 8
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BEVELLING TOOLS

FORMED TOOLS HOLDER / INSERT

Bevel Facing

One insert fits 
ALL holders

All shapes, sizes and angles available
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COLD CUTTING AND BEVELLING
SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELL

COLD CUTTING AND BEVELLING

TSFC6 - TSFC24

External bevelling / internal bevelling / counter-boring / compound bevels / J-prep bevelling 
Materials: any kind of steel and exotic alloy 

TSFC30 - TSFC48
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COLD CUTTING AND BEVELLING

REF TSFC6 TSFC8 TSFC12 TSFC16 TSFC18 TSFC20 TSFC24 TSFC30 TSFC36 TSFC42 TSFC48 TSFC60 TSFC75

O/D 
RANGE

inch 1" - 6" 2" - 8" 6" - 12" 10" - 16" 12" - 18" 14" - 20" 18" - 24" 24" - 30" 30" - 36" 36" - 42" 42" - 48" 48" - 60" 60" - 75"

mm
33.7 - 
184

60.3 - 
235

168.3 - 
350

273 - 
425

323.8 - 
477

355.6 - 
528

457.2 - 
640

609.6 - 
800

762 - 
956

914.4 - 
1,108

1,066.8 - 
1,280

1,220 - 
1,524

1,524 - 
1,910

Motor
1 motor : servo electric / hydraulic / pneumatic 1 motor : servo electric / hydraulic / pneumatic

2 motors : double pneumatic  / double servo electric 2 motors : double pneumatic / double servo electric

MACHINE RANGE:
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CUTTING TOOLS
SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELL

CUTTING ACCESSORIES

C
OUNTER BOR

E
S

T
A

N

DARD TOOL B
O

X

For cutting/bevelling all 
materials up to 120mm  
/ 4.7“ wall thickness.

For cutting all materials 
up to 120mm / 4.7“ 

wall thickness.

S
P

RING LOADED

For cutting/bevelling all 
materials of up to 20mm 

/ 0.8“ wall thickness.
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CUTTING TOOLS
SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELL

All shapes, sizes and angles available
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Contact us:
HSOS Industrial Services BV, 

Jacobus Lipsweg 84, 3316 BP Dordrecht, The Netherlands
+31 78 – 61 72 461

info@hsos.eu

GBR_RS1123_HSOS


